
Garderie La Briosphere April Menu                                                                                                                              
Revised March  29, 2022

Monday Mar 28 Tuesday Mar 29 Wednesday Mar 30 Thursday Mar 31 Friday April 1

Am Snack Am Snack Am Snack Am Snack Am Snack 

Cereal and raisons  Blueberry muffins Fruit cocktail Watermelon Banana 

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch 

Pm Snack Pm Snack Pm Snack Pm Snack PM snack 

mixed cookies Banana Bread Pumpkin Squares Cheese /crackers mini raison butter tarts 

Sausages / rice / broccoli 

W
eek o

n
e 

Roasted chicken / Roasted 

Potatoes/ Mixed 

vegetables 

Mixed sandwiches / 

Chicken Noodle Soup 

Swedish Meatballs / 

Mashed potatoes/ Corn 

Beefy and Cheese casserole 

/caesar Salad    

Monday April 4 Tuesday April 5 Wednesday April 6 Thursday April 7 Friday April 8

Am Snack Am Snack Am Snack Am Snack Am Snack 

Cereal Strawberry Yogurt Mixed Loafs Sliced fruit Strawberry Bars 

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch 

Chicken Bacon Ranch  

casserole / tossed salad  

Soft Tacos / taco filling/ 

cheese/ sour cream/ 

Lettuce/ tomato

Shepherd pie / Caesar salad 
Roast Beef/ Mashed 

potatoes/ Corn 

Pizza pepperoni and 

cheese/ sliced veggies 

W
eek Tw

o
 

PM Snack Pm Snack Pm Snack Pm Snack Pm Snack 

Nachos / Salsa  rice krispy squares Cheese Roll ups Gold Fish Assorted Cookies 

Monday April 11 Tuesday April 12 Wednesday April 13 Thursday April 14 Friday April 15

W
eek Th

ree 

Am Snack Am Snack Am Snack Am Snack Am Snack 

cereal Mixed muffins Pancake dippers / Syrup Sliced Fruit 

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch 

PM Snack Pm Snack Pm Snack Pm Snack Pm Snack 

Crackers and Ranch dip ham and cheese roll ups Crackers with cheese cubes Ginger snaps 

Good Friday Closed 

W
eek Th

ree 

Chicken pot pie/ Mixed 

vegetables 

Beef Sliders/ Potato 

Wedges / sliced veggies 

Spaghetti and Meatballs / 

Caesar salad  
Ham /Butter noodles/ Corn 



Monday April 18 Tuesday April 19 Wednesday April 20 Thursday April 21 Friday April 22

Am Snack Am Snack Am Snack Am Snack Am Snack 

Berry Yogurt Banana Apple sauce Mixed muffins 

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch 

Pm Snack Pm Snack Pm Snack Pm Snack PM snack 

Pumpkin Cobbler Apple protein balls Cheese /crackers Hummus/ Nachos 

Monday April 25 Tuesday April 26 Wednesday April 27 Thursday April 28 Friday April 29

Am Snack Am Snack Am Snack Am Snack 

Cereal and raisons on 

the side   
Sliced fruit 

Bagels bites with cream 

cheese on the side 
apple Cheese Danish Sliced Fruit 

Lunch Lunch Lunch Lunch 

Pm Snack Pm Snack Pm Snack Pm Snack 

mixed cookies Blue Berry Bars 
Fruit Cocktail / graham 

Crackers 
Cheese /crackers

Trail Mix cheerios/ 

raisons/ cranberries/ 

goldfish 

Pasta / Meat sauce / 

Caesar salad 

Fish Stix's / French Fries / 

Sliced Cucumbers

Popcorn chicken Bowl / 

Popcorn chicken mashed 

potatoes corn chicken gravy 

Chicken fingers / French 

fries / Sliced Cucumbers 

Lasagna / Caesar salad 

Mixed Sandwiches  with 

cheese and meat/ Sliced 

Veggies  

W
eek Fo

u
r 

Easter Monday Closed
Tuna Melt on a English 

muffin / mixed Vegetables 

Pancakes / Sausages/ Sliced 

fruit 

Honey Garlic Meatballs / 

rice/ green beans 


